
 
2525 Arthur Ave., Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

(847) 228-6200 FAX (847) 228-6215 
 

Flat Rolled Strip Products     
 Stainless Steel all tempers (300 & 400 series) 

 Cold Rolled Strip all tempers  

 Annealed & Tempered Spring Steel (C1050, 1074, 1095) 

 Alloy strip (4130, 5150, 10B38)  

 Hot Dipped & Electro-galvanized 

 Hot Rolled Pickled & Oiled and “One Pass” 

 Copper, Brass & Aluminum  

 

Special Services  
 Edging deburred, round & custom up to ¼” thick & 8" wide 

 Precision cut lengths (+/- .010)  

        from 2" to 280" (up to 26” wide) 

 Precision skiving  

 Traverse/Oscillate winding                  

 Cold Reduction / Gauge correction  

 Tempering in any quantity 50# to 50,000# 

 Chamfered end cuts (see last picture) 

 

 

 

 

 

Other Specialized Products       

 Round Edge Strip & Flatwire 

 Bright Basic Wire  

 Cold Drawn Bar via Wilton Precision Steel:  

 Flats C1018 ¼ - 4” x various width 

 Squares C1018 & C1045 from 3/4-3" 

 Hex C1018, 1215 ¾-3” 

 Rounds: 1018, 1045, 1045 QL2, 1117, 1141,   

 1144, 1215, 4140/42, 8620  from 3/4 – 4.5”  

  Incremental sizes available upon request    

      

 

Contacts   Email      Direct Line 

 

Steve Clingan   steveclingan@clingansteel.com   847-228-2682 

Doug Clingan   dougclingan@clingansteel.com   847-228-2688 

Esi Chavez   esichavez@clingansteel.com   847-228-2687 

Tom Bulwan III   tombulwan3@clingansteel.com   847-228-3037 

Dave Clingan (Columbus, IN) daveclingan@clingansteel.com   812-344-1231 

Sima Cederquist  simacederquist@clingansteel.com  847-228-3054   
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